MTCE0208 TH 28 28 10 21 12 26 125 -- 75 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 75 A 8 32 P E,X

MTCE0211 TH 28 32 10 22 12 25 125 -- 79 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 79 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 186 SGPA:8.09 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 907/1400 (Nine hundred and seven) | Percentage: 64.79% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 351 | GPA/SGPA:7.98 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Civil (Structural Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCE0208 TH 28 28 10 20 12 25 125 -- 73 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 73 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MTCE0211 TH 28 28 10 20 12 25 125 -- 73 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 73 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 122 SGPA:5.30 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 776/1400 (Seven hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 55.43% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:4.59 | Status: Fail

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Civil (Structural Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCE0208 TH 28 41 10 24 12 28 125 -- 93 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 93 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MTCE0211 TH 28 43 10 23 12 26 125 -- 92 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 92 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 202 SGPA:8.78 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1032/1400 (One thousand thirty two) | Percentage: 73.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 389 | GPA/SGPA:8.84 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Civil (Structural Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTCE0208 TH 28 52 10 21 12 24 125 -- 97 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 97 A+ 9 36 P E,X

MTCE0211 TH 28 37 10 20 12 25 125 -- 82 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 82 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-2 Total Credits: 23 EGP: 194 SGPA:8.43 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 967/1400 (Nine hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 69.07% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 44 | Total EGP: 369 | GPA/SGPA:8.39 | Status: Pass

30/01/2026 Page No.6 e7c4fc14-6359-4ee4-a442-abda3cd822f4

30/01/2026 Page No.7 e7c4fc14-6359-4ee4-a442-abda3cd822f4